H O M E

¢A ™S E MODEL:2111-30 COCKTAIL TABLE

Thank you for purchasing this quality product.Be sure to check all
packing material carefully for small parts which may have come
loose inside the carton during shipment.Identify and count all
parts and compare with the Parts List below.

K

je\\

[

STEP 2

HARDWARE LIST

=
o

-| DRAWING

Q"TY

DESCRIPTION

?5/16" NUT

?5/16" LOCK WASHER

?5/16" *23mm FLAT WASHER

(5/16"OPEN WRENCH

(@1/4"*3/4" BOLT

(?1/4"LOCK WASHER

(1/4"*19mm FLAT WASHER

(1/4"ALLEN WRENCH

PARTSLIST
NO.| DRAWING [Q"TY DESCRIPTION
K K 1 | TABLE TOP
L L SHELF
M M 4 TABLE LEG

* lefa|T[]|6|s/®

| | ool [co | | 00 |0

L - BRACKET V222503




